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Nazev soutéie:
Hlavni rozhodci:
Datum:
Kategorie:

pfijmeni
Kosek
Janostak
Skladan
Janca
Micka
Koénigova
Konecny
Pajor
Pesek
Motanova
Kra
Meca
Rédr
Pluhacek
Houst
VidIlar
Berka
Cerny
Skladan
Motan
Jandk

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182
27.04.2025

Bez rozdilu kategorii

jméno nazev SSK, SK

Jakub ELAN Olomouc-TPS Olomouc
Stefan Roznov pod R.

Jakub Horni BeneSov

Oldfich ELAN Olomouc

Michal Astria Bruntal

Marcela Horni BeneSov
Frantisek Tovacov - TPS Olomouc
Jiri Ostroj Opava

Tomas H.K.Tfebes - TPS Olomouc
Tereza Astra Bruntal

Antonin Unic¢ov

Petr Astria Bruntal

Zdenék AVZO Prerov

Radek Radslavice

Michael Z8 Trnava

Lukas Astria Bruntal

Pavel Unic¢ov

Petr Horni BeneSov

Petr Horni BenesSov
Jaroslav Radslavice

Jan Horni BeneSov

Cislo
SSK
885
328
398
885
911
398
733
004
054
812
834
911

284
887
911
834
398
398
284
398

roc¢nik osobni

nar.
1985
1961
1991
1987
1997
1964
1960
2007
1992
2006
1944
1967
1951
2006
2003
2009
1964
1963
2000
1977
1981

Disciplina:

Cislo
41499
4262
33451
32550
38909
2770
40464
42049
41732
43103
21744
44335

41269
43308
42206
11100
37264
40755
50152
50426

kat.
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M
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1
97
98
98
97
98
96
94
92
98
97
87
90
96
93
83
87
89
94
83
87
80

Poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

mifend
2
94
95
94
93
90
92
87
89
93
88
84
83
88
89
87
81
75
84
76
78
59

SP30+30
3 soucet
91 282
87 280
88 280
92 282
89 277
90 278
89 270
85 266
87 278
87 272
84 255
79 252
79 263
89 271
78 248
78 246
78 242
80 258
65 224
68 233
57 196

1
96
93
93
92
93
94
95
91
90
92
94
89
89
83
86
93
76
81
80
69
69

otocné terce
2
96
91
94
94
90
88
86
95
80
82
91
93
85
79
90
82
90
77
76
78
46

3
98
97
93
90
96
90
94
89
91
85
90
90
86
85
91
85
93
74
89
70
68

soucet vysledek

290
281
280
276
279
272
275
275
261
259
275
272
260
247
267
260
259
232
245
217
183

celkovy

572
561
560
558
556
550
545
541
539
531
530
524
523
518
515
506
501
490
469
450
379
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Nazev soutéie:
Hlavni rozhodci:
Datum:
Kategorie:

pfijmeni
Pesek
Pluhacek
Motanova
Kosek
Konecny
Krbec
Knapova
Krejci
Berka
Cerny
Adamek
Marcan
Sosik
Obrova
Kadlik
Curda
Vilimek
Krejza

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182
27.04.2025

Bez rozdilu kategorii

Cislo
jméno nazev SSK, SK SSK
Tomas H.K.Tfebes - TPS Olomouc 054
Radek Radslavice 284
Tereza Astra Bruntal 812
Jakub ELAN Olomouc-TPS Olomouc 885
Frantisek Tovacov - TPS Olomouc 733
Vit ELAN Olomouc 885
Amilie H. Benesov - TPS Olomouc 398
Eligka ELAN Olomouc-TPS Olomouc 885
Pavel Unic¢ov 834
Filip Kopfivnice 374
Petr ELAN Olomouc-TPS Olomouc 885
Vladimir ELAN Olomouc-TPS Olomouc 885
Jakub ELAN Olomouc 885
Miroslava  ELAN Olomouc-TPS Olomouc 885
Vladimir Moravia Brno 777
Roman Slatina Brno 162
Vaclav Moravia Brno 777
Vladimir TPS Olomouc

roc¢nik osobni

nar.
1992
2006
2006
1985
1960
1964
2010
1997
1964
1990
1972
1956
2001
1975
1977
1973
1986
1974

Cislo
41732
41269
43103
41499
40464
37669
43610
45036
11100
50222
50332
27625
40623
50333
45511
45624
44519

Disciplina:

kat.
SH1

Jka
SH1
SH1

SH1
SH1

SH1
SH1

SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1

91
94
95
90
91
92
85
91
86
84
82
85
80
77
81
80
72
73

96
94
94
93
90
91
92
89
82
85
92
82
88
84
82
79
81
66

VzPi 60

92
90
89
92
89
93
84
85
86
78
90
80
80
80
81
81
78
74

96
95
87
89
89
89
94
84
89
91
80
82
82
82
85
84
86
74

95
92
94
91
91
87
91
87
87
85
83
85
87
82
79
78
76
64

93
93
92
91
93
89
90
89
84
87
76
85
80
87
81
74
82
77

Poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

celkovy
vysledek
563
558
551
546
543
541
536
525
514
510
503
499
497
492
489
476
475
428
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Nazev soutéie:
Hlavni rozhodci:
Datum:
Kategorie:

pfijmeni
Vavrouskova
Lejsek
Pajor
Knapova
Hornisl
Vidlaf
Prokop
Knap
Korejz
Manasek
Janak

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

27.04.2025
Dorost

Cislo
jméno nazev SSK SSK
Andrea Radslavice 284
Maxim ELAN Olomouc 885
Jiri Ostroj Opava 004
Amilie Horni BeneSov 398
Tomas Horni BeneSov 398
Lukas Astria Bruntal 911
Matéj Radslavice 284
Stépan Horni Benesov 398
Adam Radslavice 284
Karel Horni BeneSov 398
Jan Horni BeneSov 398

roc¢nik osobni

nar.
2008
2008
2007
2010
2009
2009
2007
2014
2010
2012
2013

Disciplina:

Cislo
41263
43429
42049
43610
45178
45506
43342
50425
43834
46023
50427

kat.

O

Dm
Dm
Dm

Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm

90
92
87
85
76
79
61
58
57
63
27

VzPi 40

88
91
91
92
83
77
59
70
67
57
25

94
91
86
84
76
80
75
81
65
66
24

90
88
93
94
81
75
76
58
67
64
30

Poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

celkovy

vysledek
362
362
357
355
316
311
271
267
256
250
106
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